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29 mei 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 4
Groep 4

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

140 Kemink, Kevin 1:56.558 7  1 140,697 
157 Petry, Finn 2:00.743 7 4.185 2 4.185 135,817 
138 Cooper, Richard 2:00.935 6 0.192 3 4.377 135,597 
155 Offermann, Stephan 2:01.931 7 0.996 4 5.373 134,497 
136 Busch, Julien 2:06.319 3 4.388 5 9.761 129,817 
158 Prins Michel 2:06.632 7 0.313 6 10.074 129,497 
72 Schütz, Gregor 2:07.413 6 0.781 7 10.855 128,707 
142 Giemsa, Martin 2:08.143 5 0.730 8 11.585 127,977 
154 Oellig, Christof 2:09.098 5 0.955 9 12.540 127,027 
172 Sterckel, Robin 2:09.897 6 0.799 10 13.339 126,247 
148 Klompmaker, Sven 2:10.959 7 1.062 11 14.401 125,217 
173 Voorend, Patrick 2:11.660 6 0.701 12 15.102 124,556 
175 Wieneke, Norbert 2:12.410 7 0.750 13 15.852 123,847 
151 Kwant, Philip 2:12.501 6 0.091 14 15.943 123,767 
164 Ros Aj, Wiljan 2:13.704 7 1.203 15 17.146 122,647 
176 Schiphorst Jurgen 2:13.907 5 0.203 16 17.349 122,467 
134 Blom, Henri 2:14.310 6 0.403 17 17.752 122,096 
163 Roos de Jeroen 2:14.906 6 0.596 18 18.348 121,557 
144 Hilster, Tom 2:15.764 5 0.858 19 19.206 120,785 
149 Koelstra, Erik 2:15.841 6 0.077 20 19.283 120,716 
150 Kort de Joost 2:16.068 6 0.227 21 19.510 120,516 
159 Regenspurg, Eric 2:16.573 6 0.505 22 20.015 120,076 
170 Woudstra Robert 2:16.779 6 0.206 23 20.221 119,896 
147 Jong de Jelke 2:17.094 6 0.315 24 20.536 119,617 
168 Schut, Aldert 2:17.231 2 0.137 25 20.673 119,497 
226 Instruktor 2:17.234 2 0.003 26 20.676 119,497 
166 Schalkwijk, Bas 2:17.388 6 0.154 27 20.830 119,366 
160 Reitsma, Jappie 2:17.709 5 0.321 28 21.151 119,087 
171 Schütz, Manfred 2:18.168 2 0.459 29 21.610 118,686 
137 Claus, Tiemen 2:18.680 2 0.512 30 22.122 118,246 
152 Kwee, Quirinus 2:19.986 5 1.306 31 23.428 117,145 
174 Vording, Johan 2:20.871 6 0.885 32 24.313 116,406 
133 Abee, Niels 2:21.487 2 0.616 33 24.929 115,906 
161 Roelofs, Sebastiaan 2:22.423 6 0.936 34 25.865 115,146 
145 Hobma, Tjarco 2:24.344 6 1.921 35 27.786 113,606 
223 Bach 2:27.075 5 2.731 36 30.517 111,496 
143 Heerschap, Marvin 2:27.353 4 0.278 37 30.795 111,284 
162 Ronde de Matthijs 2:29.099 5 1.746 38 32.541 109,986 
139 Dennink, Patriek 2:33.441 5 4.342 39 36.883 106,876 
135 Bos van den Hj 2:33.480 3 0.039 40 36.922 106,846 
141 Francke, Pim 2:39.937 3 6.457 41 43.379 102,535 
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